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

VTNFTlAW FXTVT LAtTV
Canflelra Laundrr. reralr. r!nisa--

Ing. 1449 8. lam. Fh. 4-.-2. lick-u-p

wn i rntrm'i
Domestic, Irrl nation. Induytrt-I-. H. A.

-- name:
YOUROWN

DOWNlPAYMENT
Out-of-to- owner will take

like rent on this dandy --old
home with 2 bedrooms, utility room,
oil floor furnace, garage and 08x128
let. Take advantare of this fine of-
fer by calling Mr Ramsey now to
aeo thia $7,930 home. .

Murpny & Kent
KXALTORS

490 North Church P
' Evenings Ra mat 4 1898

20 ACRES
Eere is a Tery popular sized property

in a much wantea location. Xionn
and East. There la a achool bus by
the door, 44 aaile to store. The house
Is very modern, but only about 80
eomnleto (2 bedrooms). Almost any--
thin- - can be raised on this farm.
from sugar beets to "sugar" berries,
and the owner is no kmgec able ta
ear far such a large place, so be
wants to trade for one or two ax
of ground with a livable house that
can be Improved. Pull price only
$15400.

Suburban South
This home is well planned for today's

living: 3 bedrooms, long living room,
ideal for a laree screen television
set. efficient kitchen with natural
tnrch woodwork, in an excellent,
growing residential area, priced be-
low appraisal at only $1200. Forced
air beat ana Srepiace.

Equity for Sale'
Duplex, WoodbunT

Any reasonable offer will buy tit
equity in this redecorated, well lo
cated duplex, the. balance 'on eon-tra- ct

la $4,450.00. Payable at $70.00 per
month Including interest. Here is
chance to own some, Income prop-
erty with very little cash needed;
Nothing to lose and everything to
gain by making thia Investment.

Ron Jones, Realtor
1955 Fairgrounds Rd. ' ' Phone

Fve. ph. or" SPECIAL. WITH IN COMIC
About 2 acres (329 Norway St.. SU- -

verton) I room homo with car port,
et fireplace, knotty pine interior..
Greenhouse. 25x52. ft. with packing
shed..- - Lumber for 1 more. 4 cold
storage frames. 4x52 ft. About $12.
worth of flowers Ac plants outside of
bldg. included. Thia la a buy for
S&350. Terms or take good 3 bdrm.
house. Salem to $15,000. See Ander
son at Eve.-phon- e

A
830SIDQ0

OFFICS DIAL 31

606 House For Sate

C. W. Reeve
Near Mehama on the bank of the San

tiam River, 4 BJL home. Fireplace,
Hwd. firs-- PlastdV, 'm Basmt., Fur.
2 car gar 3 rm. Apt, on 3 This
a good buy at $8500. Term

13 A. near Chemawa, 311 A. Beaver--
dam. Family orchard. All under fa
neatian. Good barn. Very good
B R. hsc, full basmt. Only $18,000 and
will consider homo or income prop.
m Trade.

ltt A 1 bedrm. bse. with basmt. Fire--
hie! large deepfreeze, barn, chicken

irrig. system. Good black sou.
Underprised at $6500. Term. Will
take in good 1st mortge .

$200 Down. East. I bdrm. . hse. with
' extra sleeping rm. on porch. Lrge.

kitchen & LJl, Gar. chicken hse.
Good auto, water system. Some fruit,
BaL $45.00 per month. Price $5250.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
I860 Mission St. . Phono

Eve. or
OWNER LEAVING TOWN

Nice 2 bdr home with unfinished attic,
, garage attached, large landscaped
lot Small doirnpmt can be arranged
to right party. $8,000. CaU Ed Byktt.

ED BYKTT Ac CO. -

For Sale By Owner
five years old with attached

garage and including - refrigerator,
washing machine, electric stove, and
oil heater. Phone 58.

G.I.
$450 DOWN

33 aew homes being built
out State St ',4 nu. past 4 corners.
Montag furnaces, full basement
Price $8,999. $52 per month. Office at
4485 State St Phone

6 YEAR 2 bedroom house, piped forced
air furnace, carport best location.
$9500. 11000 down. 105 Mission. CaU
days 05.

DANDY 4 BR. completed? Mdr. homo
overlooking the ocean, beautifully
wooded - landscaped large ' hat, full
Basmt with oil piped furnace, good
value at $17,500. will consider good
Apt Hse. In exchange. Eve. call ED

ED LTJKINBEAL REALTOR
.433 N. HIGH PH.

COMPARS THE VALUE
Late built 2 bedroom. Forced air heat.

2 lota automatic washer, wired for
drver. Good location. $10J00. Phone

,

--Businessv
ADDING
ALL UAJULS adding sMcnlaoi tad

typewriters rented, repaired
Roen. 458 Court pi one rx

APPLIAMCS SERVICE
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